
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 F. Martin  1531.2511

29 B. Long  1431.5262

772 C. Herrmann  731.6353

67 K. Crozier  1231.7874

56 T. Meiring  1831.8105

222 G. Laya  1831.9336

120 T. Mcdonald  1031.9917

911 B. Fong  632.0378

369 B. Hall  632.1369

121 H. Mazzotta  932.34410

259 M. Reichert  1732.38011

211 R. Karimian  632.39212

174 M. Hall  1032.61113

106 S. Ryan  1032.61814

136 S. Salenius  1632.73115

414 M. Roque  1332.79016

229 D. James  1632.91917

223 T. Moore  1832.92318

337 C. Dupree  532.97419

81 C. Gittere  1632.97520

771 J. Layman  432.98421

220 D. Grey  333.11122

740 C. Rodrigues  433.28923

417 D. Lang  533.37424

103 E. Pinson  1033.90825

127 S. Van Hawk  1733.92526

172 J. Zalusky  1134.53927

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 F. Martin  1523.1861

56 T. Meiring  1823.1942

222 G. Laya  1823.3653

29 B. Long  1523.4434

772 C. Herrmann  1223.4975

120 T. Mcdonald  823.6096

121 H. Mazzotta  623.6227

911 B. Fong  623.6778

67 K. Crozier  1523.6939

369 B. Hall  1023.72010

211 R. Karimian  1323.80911

259 M. Reichert  1523.81512

106 S. Ryan  523.86313

174 M. Hall  1224.02514

81 C. Gittere  1024.05715

136 S. Salenius  1524.16016

337 C. Dupree  1024.22017

771 J. Layman  524.31018

223 T. Moore  1224.31219

414 M. Roque  1124.36620

229 D. James  1324.78121

220 D. Grey  524.83922

103 E. Pinson  1424.85723

127 S. Van Hawk  1724.93724

740 C. Rodrigues  425.03425

417 D. Lang  525.03526

172 J. Zalusky  925.48227

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 F. Martin  1435.1701

772 C. Herrmann  1235.2452

120 T. Mcdonald  835.3303

56 T. Meiring  1835.3954

29 B. Long  1435.4655

222 G. Laya  935.5096

67 K. Crozier  1535.6537

259 M. Reichert  1835.8648

121 H. Mazzotta  1735.9649

211 R. Karimian  635.99710

911 B. Fong  736.04111

369 B. Hall  436.13512

337 C. Dupree  1636.15913

81 C. Gittere  1636.19514

771 J. Layman  436.19615

106 S. Ryan  1336.24616

174 M. Hall  1336.27417

220 D. Grey  236.44318

136 S. Salenius  1236.49019

223 T. Moore  1236.58520

414 M. Roque  1336.68821

417 D. Lang  537.13122

229 D. James  737.21823

127 S. Van Hawk  1737.24424

740 C. Rodrigues  1737.40325

172 J. Zalusky  1637.89726

103 E. Pinson  938.76727
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